
ROOM SERVICE



ROOM SERVICE

WITH BREAD

* Sliced Loaf Bread Toasts

* Ham & Cheese Toasted Sandwich with “Saloio” Bread and Butter

* Special Toasted Sandwich   Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Oreganos and Butter

Quinoa Burger in Yeast Cake   Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion

Club Sandwich   Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken, Bacon, Egg and Mayo

Steak in Bread   Rustic Bread, Cheese, Ham

Veal Burger in a Yeast Cake
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon and Cheese

3.00€

4.50€

5.00€

10.00€

11.50€

11.50€

14.00€

GARNISH

Chips

Sweet Potato Chips
 
Rustic Potato with Oregano
 
Tomato and Lettuce Salad

1.50€

2.50€

3.00€

3.50€

QUICK MEAL

Potato Gnocchi sauteed with Vegetables Arugula Pesto and Walnuts

Wild Mushrooms Risotto with Parmesan

Black Linguini Sauteed with Shrimps and Mussel 

15€

15€

15€

SNACKS

Vegetable Arancin with Sweet Chili
 
Broken Eggs with Smoked Ham
 
Camembert Cheese with Singeverga Liquor and Pink Pepper
 
Traditional Game Sausage Pastry with Apple Sauce
 
National Cheese and Smoked Ham Board 
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6.00€

6.50€

7.00€

8.50€

14.00€

Room-Service available between 08h00 and 24h00.

     All Items marked with (*) are available between 08h00 and 24h00.

All other Items are available between 12h30 and 22h00.

ROOM SERVICE TAX – 15% ADDED UPON THE TOTAL ORDER 

IVAT included at the current rate. The prices indicated are in Euros and instated since 23/09/2022.

.

SOUPS & SALADS

Cream Soup with Vegetables from Our Farm

Garden Tomato, Mozzarella, Smoked Ham and Basil Soup                                                                                                              

Poached Egg on Sauteed Mushrooms with Smoked Ham

Mushroom Salad with Smoked Ham and roasted Almonds

Burrata Salad with Smoked Ham and Arugula

Fresh Mozzarella and Norwegian Smoked Salmon Salad

3.50€

6.00€

6.50€

9.00€

9.50€

11.00€

PASTERY /  DESERTS

* Seminarista   1 unit
 
* Limonete   1 unit

* Slice of Day Cake
 
* Biscuits Selection   4 units
 
* Scones    3 units
 
* Chocolates 3 units
 
Sliced Fruit

1.20€

1.20€

2.50€

2.50€

3.50€

3.50€

5.00€


