Est. DONA 1995 UNISCO

Ambiente e Gastronomia

## ROOM SERVICE

#### WITH BREAD

* Sliced Loaf Bread Toasts	3.00€
* Ham & Cheese Toasted Sandwich with "Saloio" Bread and Butter	4.50€
* Special Toasted Sandwich Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Oreganos and Butter	5.00€
Quinoa Burger in Yeast Cake Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion	10.00€
Club Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken, Bacon, Egg and Mayo	11.50€
Steak in Bread Rustic Bread, Cheese, Ham	11.50€
Veal Burger in a Yeast Cake Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon and Cheese	14.00€

## GARNISH

Chips	1.50€
Sweet Potato Chips	2.50€
Rustic Potato with Oregano	3.00€
Tomato and Lettuce Salad	3.50€

# SOUPS & SALADS

Cream Soup with Vegetables from Our Farm	3.50€
Garden Tomato, Mozzarella, Smoked Ham and Basil Soup	6.00€
Poached Egg on Sauteed Mushrooms with Smoked Ham	6.50€
Mushroom Salad with Smoked Ham and roasted Almonds	9.00€
Burrata Salad with Smoked Ham and Arugula	9.50€
Fresh Mozzarella and Norwegian Smoked Salmon Salad	11.00€

#### SNACKS

Vegetable Arancin with Sweet Chili	6.00€
Broken Eggs with Smoked Ham	6.50€
<b>Camembert Cheese with Singeverga Liquor and Pink Pepper</b>	7.00€
<b>Traditional Game Sausage Pastry with Apple Sauce</b>	8.50€
National Cheese and Smoked Ham Board Serra da Estrela   Nisa   Island 9 months   Old Terrincho	14.00€

# QUICK MEAL

Potato Gnocchi sauteed with Vegetables Arugula Pesto and Walnuts	15€
Wild Mushrooms Risotto with Parmesan	15€
Black Linguini Sauteed with Shrimps and Mussel	15€

## PASTERY / DESERTS

* Seminarista 1 unit	1.20€
* Limonete 1 unit	1.20€
* Slice of Day Cake	2.50€
* Biscuits Selection 4 units	2.50€
* Scones 3 units	3.50€
* Chocolates 3 units	3.50€
Sliced Fruit	5.00€

Room-Service available between 08h00 and 24h00.

All Items marked with (\*) are available between 08h00 and 24h00.

All other Items are available between 12h30 and 22h00.

IVAT included at the current rate. The prices indicated are in Euros and instated since 23/09/2022.